Zoetermeer

Niveauwedstrijd deel 3

Leiden (NED) 23-3-2025

Overzicht op namen

SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer

Korte baan (25m)

10-047/10/NED

201202035 Benyamin Gouw

201103525

201301658

201300776

201500372

Pavaan Jadhav

Lola de Pauw

Maartje Wagner

Melissa Wagner

12

11:

13:

13:

15:

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

100 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag

1:43.37S
56.16 S
56.58 S

NT
NT

49.61S
4:24.48 S
47.29 S

1:48.87 S
3:15.40 S

58.20 S
52.35S

24-3-2024
10-12-2023
19-10-2024

9-3-2025
24-3-2024
30-6-2024

15-12-2024
9-3-2025

19-10-2024
15-12-2024

Leidschendam (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)
Leidschendam (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

Leidschendam (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)
Leidschendam (NED)



